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Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Free

Pool: 1:50.00 2014 Evie Pfeifer

Meet Qualifying:  2:09.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RSCA-OZ 121-1 Vanbiljon, Claire M13 2:02.06

TCAY-OZ 111-2 Kotzamanis, Eleni C14 2:02.22

SPY-IL 161-3 Costic, Ellen V18 2:04.24

FAST-OZ 181-4 Ferriss, Katie A20 2:06.94

FAST-OZ 131-5 Hulslander, Nancy L21 2:07.09

EDWY-OZ 141-6 Rabiei, Sahar F22 2:14.42

RSCA-OZ 152-1 Miller, Anna M4 1:57.43

26.38 29.68 30.2231.15

EDWY-OZ 142-2 Thomae, Victoria A9 2:00.61

28.03 30.91 30.4831.19

RSCA-OZ 162-3 Vanbiljon, Lillian N11 2:01.86

27.13 30.94 31.6032.19

EDWY-OZ 162-4 Edwards, Natalie E12 2:01.95

27.84 31.04 31.0732.00

FAST-OZ 132-5 Mather, Maddie M15 2:02.42

28.30 31.13 30.9932.00

FAST-OZ 162-6 Junker, Ellie A16 2:02.82

28.84 30.91 31.3331.74

RSCA-OZ 122-7 O'Connell, Emily C17 2:03.37

28.55 31.52 30.6332.67

EDWY-OZ 162-8 Caton, Caroline P19 2:06.30

28.45 31.65 32.9933.21

SPY-IL 163-1 Wheeler, Michaela1 1:51.65

FAST-OZ 153-2 Pfeifer, Evie M2 1:52.67

SPY-IL 143-3 Wheeler, Kaitlynn3 1:52.76

RSCA-OZ 163-4 Lemon, Alyssa L5 1:57.79

RSCA-OZ 153-5 Petrosino, Franki P6 1:58.57

RSCA-OZ 153-6 Luckenbach, Anna C7 1:58.89

RSCA-OZ 183-7 Henry, Tennyson C8 1:59.92

RSCA-OZ 173-8 Roberts, Shannon C10 2:00.84

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Pool: 1:41.77 2014 Kevin Douglas

Meet Qualifying:  1:58.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RSCA-OZ 161-1 Ripp, Conner D14 1:50.59

24.70 27.78 29.3128.80

PKWY-OZ 131-2 Hinderliter, Tyler J25 1:58.58

26.39 29.49 31.5831.12

PKWY-OZ 141-3 Gao, Luyi27 2:02.49

26.31 30.25 33.0932.84

FAST-OZ 142-1 Junker, Cole J9 1:49.30

24.89 27.71 28.1328.57

RSCA-OZ 172-2 Hidalgo, Artie J13 1:50.56

25.29 27.67 28.8128.79

PKWY-OZ 152-3 Wells, Graham H17 1:51.74

25.64 28.73 28.6028.77

SPY-IL 132-4 Patton, Michael A19 1:51.98

26.05 28.19 28.4929.25

RSCA-OZ 162-5 Bell, Joe H21 1:52.72

26.07 28.39 28.6429.62

PKWY-OZ 162-6 Christensen, Luke T22 1:53.04

26.20 28.76 28.6229.46

TCAY-OZ 142-7 Seger, Adam D24 1:56.93

26.41 29.47 30.5230.53

PKWY-OZ 142-8 Flavin, James W26 2:02.02

27.92 31.00 31.3131.79

FAST-OZ 163-1 Halliburton, T J J8 1:47.73

24.77 27.40 27.7727.79

SPY-IL 153-2 Hohm, Spencer A10 1:49.50

25.05 27.40 28.5728.48

RSCA-OZ 183-3 Marlow, Sam A11 1:49.54

25.10 28.15 27.6328.66

FAST-OZ 183-4 Foster, Clay M12 1:50.07

25.23 27.95 28.4428.45

FAST-OZ 153-5 Franz, Michael G15 1:50.61

25.62 27.88 28.3828.73

RSCA-OZ 183-6 Murphy, Michael G16 1:50.76

25.19 28.11 28.4629.00

FAST-OZ 173-7 Bailey, Griffin W18 1:51.80

25.23 27.91 29.0329.63

RSCA-OZ 173-8 Jesielowski, Jake H23 1:54.72

25.70 28.82 29.7130.49

FAST-OZ 164-1 Alexander, Nick A1 1:43.05

24.20 26.70 25.6826.47

FAST-OZ 174-2 Thayer, JT T2 1:44.68

24.28 26.23 27.2726.90

FAST-OZ 174-3 Heveroh, Sam S3 1:45.19

24.91 26.60 26.6127.07

RSCA-OZ 184-4 Willett, Phillip M4 1:45.44

24.72 27.02 26.0027.70

RSCA-OZ 154-5 Lombardo, Tommy A5 1:45.80

24.07 26.66 27.2027.87

TCAY-OZ 174-6 Kaufmann, Addison R6 1:45.96

25.09 26.98 26.6427.25

TCAY-OZ 154-7 Daniel, Matt S7 1:46.27

24.11 26.72 27.6827.76

RSCA-OZ 174-8 King, Justin C20 1:52.54

25.39 28.19 29.4129.55

 
#3  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Pool: 1:04.91 2014 Ashley Daniels

Meet Qualifying:  1:15.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDWY-OZ 161-1 May, Kate A3 1:11.34

33.85 37.49

FAST-OZ 131-2 Mather, Maddie M8 1:14.77

35.48 39.29

PKWY-OZ 141-3 Nebot, Abigail N9 1:16.14

36.61 39.53

FAST-OZ 132-1 Franz, Karisa B1 1:09.64

33.54 36.10

EDWY-OZ 142-2 Thomae, Victoria A2 1:10.63

33.65 36.98

RSCA-OZ 162-3 Lemon, Alyssa L4 1:11.81

33.96 37.85

RSCA-OZ 172-4 Stout, Jordan M5 1:11.87

33.82 38.05

EDWY-OZ 162-5 McPherson, Elizabeth C6 1:14.16

34.65 39.51

EDWY-OZ 162-6 Caton, Caroline P7 1:14.23

35.25 38.98

 
#4  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Pool: 56.00 2014 Sean Workman

Meet Qualifying:  1:07.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PKWY-OZ 181-1 Quigley, Kian D7 1:03.82

30.27 33.55

RSCA-OZ 171-2 Hidalgo, Artie J8 1:04.84

30.28 34.56

FAST-OZ 161-3 Imiolek, Matthew C11 1:05.60

31.02 34.58

TCAY-OZ 151-4 Napp, Aiden A12 1:05.83

30.25 35.58

TCAY-OZ 141-5 Seger, Adam D13 1:06.49

31.25 35.24

PKWY-OZ 151-6 Wells, Graham H14 1:07.05

31.66 35.39

RSCA-OZ 171-7 Harris, Brenden T15 1:07.60

31.89 35.71

TCAY-OZ 172-1 Conley, Davion L1 58.29

27.65 30.64

RSCA-OZ 182-2 Willett, Phillip M2 58.77

28.23 30.54

FAST-OZ 162-3 Alexander, Nick A3 1:00.05

28.88 31.17

UNAT 182-4 Moyer, Dylan J4 1:00.49

27.85 32.64

FAST-OZ 172-5 Heveroh, Sam S5 1:00.60

29.00 31.60

FAST-OZ 172-6 Mars, Justin R6 1:01.78

28.80 32.98

PKWY-OZ 142-7 Flavin, James W9 1:05.26

30.97 34.29

TCAY-OZ 172-8 Kaufmann, Addison R10 1:05.39

30.45 34.94

 
#5  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Pool: 55.31 2014 Kate May

Meet Qualifying:  1:05.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RSCA-OZ 181-1 Henry, Tennyson C7 1:00.78

28.20 32.58

TCAY-OZ 141-2 Bruce, Lindsey D10 1:04.53

30.06 34.47

RSCA-OZ 161-3 Vanbiljon, Lillian N11 1:04.74

29.72 35.02

FAST-OZ 131-4 Mather, Maddie M12 1:05.71

30.54 35.17

TCAY-OZ 111-5 Kotzamanis, Eleni C13 1:09.00

31.50 37.50

FAST-OZ 132-1 Franz, Karisa B1 55.65

26.31 29.34

RSCA-OZ 172-2 Stout, Jordan M2 58.20

27.42 30.78

SPY-IL 142-3 Wheeler, Kaitlynn3 58.44

27.91 30.53
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(#5  Girls 100 Yard Fly)

RSCA-OZ 122-4 O'Connell, Emily C4 59.75

28.13 31.62

RSCA-OZ 152-5 Petrosino, Franki P5 59.98

28.71 31.27

RSCA-OZ 152-6 Miller, Anna M6 1:00.01

28.27 31.74

FAST-OZ 152-7 Pfeifer, Evie M8 1:01.13

28.62 32.51

EDWY-OZ 162-8 McPherson, Elizabeth C9 1:04.44

30.06 34.38

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Pool: 49.86 2014 Sean Workman

Meet Qualifying:  58.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RSCA-OZ 131-1 Kratky, Cameron L10 55.97

26.45 29.52

PKWY-OZ 151-2 Wells, Graham H12 56.33

26.58 29.75

SPY-IL 131-3 Patton, Michael A18 57.32

27.12 30.20

RSCA-OZ 171-4 Harris, Brenden T20 57.55

27.04 30.51

EDWY-OZ 161-5 Thomae, Benjamin L21 58.29

26.89 31.40

PKWY-OZ 131-6 Hinderliter, Tyler J22 59.87

27.93 31.94

FAST-OZ 161-7 Imiolek, Matthew C23 1:00.19

28.04 32.15

LOVE-OZ 311-8 Oates Jr., Rudy Jr K24 1:02.24

28.55 33.69

FAST-OZ 172-1 Thayer, JT T5 54.37

25.61 28.76

FAST-OZ 182-2 Foster, Clay M7 54.99

25.77 29.22

LOVE-OZ 232-3 Oates, Justin B9 55.47

25.37 30.10

SPY-IL 152-4 Hohm, Spencer A13 56.46

26.52 29.94

RSCA-OZ 182-5 Murphy, Michael G15 56.87

26.26 30.61

FAST-OZ 172-6 Heveroh, Sam S16 57.00

27.12 29.88

RSCA-OZ 172-7 Jesielowski, Jake H17 57.19

26.95 30.24

PKWY-OZ 162-8 Christensen, Luke T19 57.37

27.05 30.32

FAST-OZ 163-1 Alexander, Nick A1 51.01

24.22 26.79

PKWY-OZ 183-2 Quigley, Kian D2 53.20

24.92 28.28

FAST-OZ 163-3 Halliburton, T J J3 53.60

25.22 28.38

TCAY-OZ 153-4 Daniel, Matt S4 54.24

25.74 28.50

RSCA-OZ 153-5 Lombardo, Tommy A6 54.44

25.57 28.87

FAST-OZ 173-6 Mars, Justin R8 55.34

25.81 29.53

RSCA-OZ 163-7 Ripp, Conner D11 56.00

25.83 30.17

RSCA-OZ 173-8 King, Justin C14 56.78

26.83 29.95

 
#7  Girls 400 Yard IM

Pool: 4:24.70 2014 Evie Pfeifer

Meet Qualifying:  5:07.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPY-IL 161-1 Wheeler, Michaela1 4:30.18

29.04 32.79 33.9534.69

39.74 39.74 30.29 29.94

RSCA-OZ 171-2 Roberts, Shannon C2 4:41.62

30.36 35.09 35.1335.98

40.58 40.77 32.48 31.23

EDWY-OZ 161-3 May, Kate A3 4:42.93

28.55 33.66 36.0535.49

41.13 42.98 34.35 30.72

FAST-OZ 161-4 Junker, Ellie A4 5:02.21

31.64 38.05 37.2039.29

44.11 45.49 34.14 32.29

FAST-OZ 131-5 Hulslander, Nancy L5 5:03.08

32.27 38.32 37.5137.82

44.09 45.02 34.61 33.44

FAST-OZ 171-6 Schulz, Sarah E6 5:12.07

32.34 38.27 38.6238.97

45.88 46.47 36.59 34.93

PKWY-OZ 141-7 Nebot, Abigail N7 5:12.81

33.64 39.61 39.3141.07

44.56 44.96 35.36 34.30

FAST-OZ 181-8 Ferriss, Katie A8 5:20.72

32.59 40.50 40.6640.00

47.89 49.19 35.19 34.70

 
#8  Boys 400 Yard IM

Pool: 4:00.68 2014 Nick Alexander

Meet Qualifying:  4:43.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PKWY-OZ 161-1 Christensen, Luke T9 4:32.47

28.54 31.98 35.0336.01

40.77 40.19 30.31 29.64

EDWY-OZ 161-2 Thomae, Benjamin L10 4:40.35

28.26 33.54 36.5135.56

40.27 41.37 32.43 32.41

PKWY-OZ 141-3 Flavin, James W11 4:44.68

30.34 33.50 39.4838.02

39.14 39.63 32.83 31.74

RSCA-OZ 182-1 Willett, Phillip M1 4:04.51

26.03 29.54 30.6232.39

34.75 34.36 29.62 27.20

RSCA-OZ 182-2 Marlow, Sam A2 4:14.73

27.95 31.82 32.1731.81

36.75 37.91 28.51 27.81

PKWY-OZ 182-3 Quigley, Kian D3 4:19.13

27.61 30.13 34.1133.93

37.24 37.54 29.34 29.23

RSCA-OZ 172-4 Hidalgo, Artie J4 4:19.75

27.50 32.01 32.9833.50

36.74 37.33 30.35 29.34

FAST-OZ 142-5 Junker, Cole J5 4:21.26

27.37 32.23 32.1332.04

37.59 40.05 30.48 29.37

FAST-OZ 172-6 Mars, Justin R6 4:23.04

27.78 31.20 33.6334.71

36.20 37.43 31.43 30.66

FAST-OZ 152-7 Franz, Michael G7 4:27.73

27.23 31.30 33.7235.40

39.27 40.10 30.74 29.97

RSCA-OZ 132-8 Kratky, Cameron L8 4:32.01

27.71 30.99 33.1834.35

42.81 40.04 32.00 30.93

 
#9  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Pool: 3:32.30 2014 CSP

M. Melnick, G. Vieira, M. Kempf, H. Wojdylo

  Team Relay Finals Time

A1-1 RSCA-OZ1 3:35.67

Miller, Anna M 15 Henry, Tennyson C 18

Petrosino, Franki P 15 Stout, Jordan M 17

26.51 54.93 54.2225.76

25.51 54.08 24.97 52.44

B1-2 RSCA-OZ2 3:44.52

Luckenbach, Anna C 15 Vanbiljon, Lillian N 16

Vanbiljon, Claire M 12 Lemon, Alyssa L 16

27.70 55.39 56.5126.49

26.53 56.66 26.64 55.96

 
#10  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Pool: 3:09.98 2014 FAST

K. Douglas, N. Alexander, J. Wilmsen, S. Heveroh

  Team Relay Finals Time

A1-1 RSCA-OZ1 3:20.79

Willett, Phillip M 18 Lombardo, Tommy A 15

Ripp, Conner D 16 Marlow, Sam A 18

23.96 50.72 48.7222.89

24.16 50.88 24.20 50.47

A1-2 PKWY-OZ2 3:26.38

Wells, Graham H 15 Christensen, Luke T 16

Hinderliter, Tyler J 13 Quigley, Kian D 18

24.73 51.88 52.0725.15

25.09 53.62 23.41 48.81

B1-3 RSCA-OZ3 3:26.69

Hidalgo, Artie J 17 Jesielowski, Jake H 17

Murphy, Michael G 18 Harris, Brenden T 17

25.22 52.28 52.0124.56

24.25 51.04 24.47 51.36
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#11  Girls 200 Yard IM

Pool: 2:04.84 2014 Kate May

Meet Qualifying:  2:24.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SPY-IL 143-1 Wheeler, Kaitlynn1 2:06.18

27.93 32.01 28.6837.56

FAST-OZ 153-2 Pfeifer, Evie M2 2:06.59

28.12 32.54 28.7137.22

SPY-IL 163-3 Wheeler, Michaela3 2:09.30

28.45 33.28 29.2438.33

FAST-OZ 133-4 Franz, Karisa B4 2:09.51

27.01 31.81 31.3339.36

SPY-IL 143-5 Radloff, Sydney N5 2:15.26

30.03 34.24 32.1038.89

RSCA-OZ 183-6 Henry, Tennyson C6 2:17.21

29.37 33.99 30.2043.65

RSCA-OZ 173-7 Roberts, Shannon C7 2:17.23

30.33 34.66 30.9941.25

EDWY-OZ 143-8 Thomae, Victoria A8 2:18.49

30.70 37.38 1:10.41

B - Final

SPY-IL 142-1 Rivera, Haley A9 2:13.63

29.04 34.45 31.5138.63

RSCA-OZ 152-2 Miller, Anna M10 2:16.71

28.84 36.69 28.6942.49

EDWY-OZ 162-3 Edwards, Natalie E11 2:17.01

30.60 33.85 31.8940.67

EDWY-OZ 162-4 McPherson, Elizabeth C12 2:18.02

29.11 32.88 33.6442.39

PKWY-OZ 142-5 Mitchell, Paige M13 2:20.34

29.65 34.51 32.3743.81

FAST-OZ 132-6 Mather, Maddie M14 2:20.98

30.56 36.39 31.1942.84

RSCA-OZ 162-7 Vanbiljon, Lillian N15 2:24.01

30.24 35.42 33.3944.96

TCAY-OZ 142- Bruce, Lindsey D--- DQ

29.92 34.46 33.6043.90

C - Final

FAST-OZ 151-1 Dorsey, Libby A17 2:17.73

30.59 35.11 31.8640.17

FAST-OZ 151-2 Duessel, Shelby N18 2:17.84

28.64 35.95 30.7042.55

RSCA-OZ 151-3 Luckenbach, Anna C19 2:20.32

30.43 35.67 30.3643.86

EDWY-OZ 161-4 Caton, Caroline P20 2:21.39

31.20 38.21 32.0139.97

TCAY-OZ 111-5 Kotzamanis, Eleni C21 2:21.42

30.55 38.40 31.0341.44

SPY-IL 161-6 Tierney, Caitlin D22 2:22.26

32.68 37.01 31.6440.93

FAST-OZ 161-7 Junker, Ellie A23 2:22.76

31.10 36.22 31.9343.51

FAST-OZ 131-8 Hulslander, Nancy L24 2:23.68

32.12 36.22 31.5143.83

 
#11  Girls 200 Yard IM

Pool: 2:04.84 2014 Kate May

Meet Qualifying:  2:24.79

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RSCA-OZ 151-1 Miller, Anna M12 2:19.25

28.73 36.22 30.1744.13

FAST-OZ 151-2 Duessel, Shelby N20 2:22.42

29.45 37.89 31.4543.63

TCAY-OZ 151-3 Stobbs, Madeleine J26 2:34.93

32.68 41.63 36.0344.59

SPY-IL 142-1 Wheeler, Kaitlynn1 2:06.99

27.71 32.37 29.1037.81

SPY-IL 142-2 Radloff, Sydney N8 2:18.21

30.01 34.97 33.0140.22

TCAY-OZ 142-3 Bruce, Lindsey D10 2:18.74

29.62 34.81 32.2642.05

RSCA-OZ 162-4 Vanbiljon, Lillian N13 2:19.81

30.09 32.94 32.0044.78

EDWY-OZ 162-5 McPherson, Elizabeth C15 2:20.18

29.40 34.38 33.4942.91

EDWY-OZ 162-6 Caton, Caroline P23 2:25.85

31.86 38.99 34.2240.78

FAST-OZ 172-7 Schulz, Sarah E24 2:27.21

32.44 37.19 33.2744.31

SPY-IL 162-8 Tierney, Caitlin D25 2:29.19

33.78 37.88 34.5243.01

SPY-IL 163-1 Wheeler, Michaela2 2:08.65

28.22 32.29 29.6338.51

RSCA-OZ 173-2 Roberts, Shannon C5 2:13.11

28.89 32.90 31.0840.24

EDWY-OZ 143-3 Thomae, Victoria A7 2:17.56

30.74 36.72 31.1638.94

PKWY-OZ 143-4 Mitchell, Paige M9 2:18.43

30.06 33.23 31.3043.84

SPY-IL 143-5 Rivera, Haley A11 2:18.75

30.36 36.84 30.8440.71

EDWY-OZ 163-6 Edwards, Natalie E14 2:20.14

29.88 34.69 33.0642.51

RSCA-OZ 153-7 Luckenbach, Anna C19 2:22.25

31.78 35.63 30.2844.56

FAST-OZ 133-8 Hulslander, Nancy L22 2:25.24

31.39 35.93 33.4544.47

FAST-OZ 154-1 Pfeifer, Evie M3 2:08.94

28.32 33.24 29.9637.42

FAST-OZ 134-2 Franz, Karisa B4 2:11.68

26.98 33.09 32.3639.25

RSCA-OZ 184-3 Henry, Tennyson C6 2:17.45

28.68 33.40 31.0344.34

FAST-OZ 134-4 Mather, Maddie M16 2:21.36

30.34 36.31 32.1642.55

FAST-OZ 154-5 Dorsey, Libby A17 2:21.98

30.58 36.45 1:14.95

FAST-OZ 164-6 Junker, Ellie A18 2:22.15

30.95 36.46 31.9742.77

TCAY-OZ 114-7 Kotzamanis, Eleni C21 2:24.39

30.42 38.19 32.6843.10

 
#12  Boys 200 Yard IM

Pool: 1:51.74 2014 Nick Alexander

Meet Qualifying:  2:12.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FAST-OZ 163-1 Alexander, Nick A1 1:54.75

25.13 29.19 26.6333.80

FAST-OZ 173-2 Heveroh, Sam S2 1:56.43

25.76 31.36 26.2833.03

PKWY-OZ 183-3 Quigley, Kian D*3 1:59.97

25.60 31.65 27.0235.70

FAST-OZ 163-3 Mayer, Austin G*3 1:59.97

26.24 30.94 27.5335.26

RSCA-OZ 183-5 Marlow, Sam A5 2:00.99

26.10 30.15 27.5537.19

FAST-OZ 143-6 Junker, Cole J6 2:01.06

27.10 28.95 27.1737.84

SPY-IL 153-7 Hohm, Spencer A7 2:02.24

26.72 31.13 27.8236.57

RSCA-OZ 153-8 Lombardo, Tommy A8 2:03.62

25.99 30.29 27.7939.55

B - Final

TCAY-OZ 172-1 Kaufmann, Addison R9 1:58.66

26.07 30.86 28.1133.62

PKWY-OZ 152-2 Wells, Graham H10 2:02.28

26.60 30.24 28.0937.35

RSCA-OZ 172-3 King, Justin C11 2:03.02

26.11 31.85 28.0537.01

RSCA-OZ 162-4 Ripp, Conner D12 2:04.92

26.34 31.18 28.6638.74

RSCA-OZ 172-5 Harris, Brenden T13 2:04.98

26.67 31.88 28.9537.48

RSCA-OZ 132-6 Kratky, Cameron L14 2:07.82

27.86 32.33 29.4738.16

PKWY-OZ 132-7 Gelman, Alex15 2:08.56

28.47 33.83 28.6837.58

EDWY-OZ 162-8 Thomae, Benjamin L16 2:10.50

28.23 33.54 30.5138.22

C - Final

SPY-IL 131-1 Patton, Michael A17 2:08.62

27.56 32.05 28.1140.90

PKWY-OZ 131-2 Hinderliter, Tyler J18 2:12.42

27.45 33.38 31.2440.35

PKWY-OZ 141-3 Flavin, James W19 2:14.10

29.36 36.24 31.2337.27

 
#12  Boys 200 Yard IM

Pool: 1:51.74 2014 Nick Alexander

Meet Qualifying:  2:12.29

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FAST-OZ 171-1 Heveroh, Sam S2 1:57.02

25.69 31.49 26.8233.02

PKWY-OZ 181-2 Quigley, Kian D5 2:02.20

25.88 31.11 29.5635.65
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Preliminaries ...   (#12  Boys 200 Yard IM)

FAST-OZ 161-3 Mayer, Austin G9 2:05.34

26.85 32.57 29.2536.67

RSCA-OZ 171-4 King, Justin C12 2:05.82

26.29 31.53 29.0238.98

PKWY-OZ 131-5 Gelman, Alex15 2:09.78

27.94 33.96 28.9938.89

RSCA-OZ 131-6 Kratky, Cameron L16 2:10.18

27.87 32.94 29.3440.03

SPY-IL 131-7 Patton, Michael A19 2:11.43

27.87 33.53 28.2841.75

RSCA-OZ 182-1 Willett, Phillip M1 1:55.16

25.30 29.32 27.0733.47

FAST-OZ 142-2 Junker, Cole J6 2:02.31

26.69 29.33 28.3037.99

SPY-IL 152-3 Hohm, Spencer A7 2:02.84

26.92 30.57 28.4136.94

RSCA-OZ 162-4 Ripp, Conner D10 2:05.53

26.48 30.71 29.5038.84

EDWY-OZ 162-5 Thomae, Benjamin L17 2:10.58

27.63 33.19 30.7139.05

PKWY-OZ 142-6 Flavin, James W21 2:14.89

28.95 35.70 32.2537.99

FAST-OZ 172- Mars, Justin R--- DQ

25.98 32.42 29.7535.43

FAST-OZ 163-1 Alexander, Nick A3 1:57.64

26.15 29.52 27.6034.37

RSCA-OZ 183-2 Marlow, Sam A4 1:59.94

25.96 29.81 27.6636.51

RSCA-OZ 153-3 Lombardo, Tommy A8 2:03.59

26.59 30.10 27.3639.54

PKWY-OZ 153-4 Wells, Graham H11 2:05.74

27.01 30.80 29.1438.79

RSCA-OZ 173-5 Harris, Brenden T13 2:06.11

26.81 31.61 29.5138.18

TCAY-OZ 173-6 Kaufmann, Addison R14 2:06.69

27.55 33.06 29.9436.14

PKWY-OZ 163-7 Christensen, Luke T18 2:11.19

27.51 33.27 29.1041.31

PKWY-OZ 133-8 Hinderliter, Tyler J20 2:13.67

27.51 33.84 31.6940.63

 
#13  Girls 50 Yard Free

Pool: 23.69 2014 Bailey Grinter

Meet Qualifying:  27.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FAST-OZ 153-1 Duessel, Shelby N1 23.96

RSCA-OZ 153-2 Miller, Anna M2 24.41

EDWY-OZ 163-3 May, Kate A3 24.58

RSCA-OZ 173-4 Stout, Jordan M4 24.70

SPY-IL 163-5 Wheeler, Michaela5 24.75

EDWY-OZ 143-6 Rabiei, Sahar F6 25.08

RSCA-OZ 183-7 Henry, Tennyson C7 25.52

RSCA-OZ 163-8 Vanbiljon, Lillian N8 25.61

B - Final

SPY-IL 142-1 Rivera, Haley A9 25.49

EDWY-OZ 142-2 Thomae, Victoria A10 25.91

SPY-IL 162-3 Tierney, Caitlin D11 26.23

TCAY-OZ 112-4 Kotzamanis, Eleni C12 26.39

RSCA-OZ 122-5 Vanbiljon, Claire M13 26.61

SPY-IL 152-6 Milling, Camryn N14 26.86

FAST-OZ 162-7 Junker, Ellie A15 27.22

RSCA-OZ 152- Petrosino, Franki P--- DQ

C - Final

EDWY-OZ 161-1 Caton, Caroline P17 26.36

SPY-IL 161-2 Costic, Ellen V18 26.48

LOVE-OZ 141-3 Higgs, Mercedes R19 26.84

SPY-IL 141-4 Radloff, Sydney N20 26.87

FAST-OZ 181-5 Ferriss, Katie A21 27.26

EDWY-OZ 111-6 Gremaud, Phoebe M22 27.52

 
#13  Girls 50 Yard Free

Pool: 23.69 2014 Bailey Grinter

Meet Qualifying:  27.69

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LOVE-OZ 141-1 Higgs, Mercedes R20 27.11

FAST-OZ 181-2 Ferriss, Katie A24 27.42

EDWY-OZ 111-3 Gremaud, Phoebe M25 27.50

EDWY-OZ 162-1 May, Kate A2 24.47

RSCA-OZ 162-2 Lemon, Alyssa L7 25.51

RSCA-OZ 122-3 Vanbiljon, Claire M12 26.05

SPY-IL 162-4 Tierney, Caitlin D15 26.57

TCAY-OZ 112-5 Kotzamanis, Eleni C17 26.77

EDWY-OZ 162-6 Caton, Caroline P21 27.16

SPY-IL 162-7 Costic, Ellen V23 27.37

RSCA-OZ 153-1 Miller, Anna M1 24.38

RSCA-OZ 183-2 Henry, Tennyson C8 25.52

RSCA-OZ 153-3 Petrosino, Franki P10 25.59

RSCA-OZ 123-4 O'Connell, Emily C11 25.60

EDWY-OZ 143-5 Thomae, Victoria A13 26.14

TCAY-OZ 153-6 Lauritzen, Karoline M14 26.17

FAST-OZ 163-7 Junker, Ellie A18 26.95

SPY-IL 153-8 Milling, Camryn N19 26.97

RSCA-OZ 174-1 Stout, Jordan M3 24.49

SPY-IL 164-2 Wheeler, Michaela4 24.59

FAST-OZ 154-3 Duessel, Shelby N5 24.83

RSCA-OZ 164-4 Vanbiljon, Lillian N6 25.40

EDWY-OZ 144-5 Rabiei, Sahar F9 25.55

SPY-IL 144-6 Rivera, Haley A16 26.72

SPY-IL 144-7 Radloff, Sydney N22 27.20

 
#14  Boys 50 Yard Free

Pool: 21.03 2014 Davion Conley

Meet Qualifying:  24.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

TCAY-OZ 173-1 Conley, Davion L1 21.22

FAST-OZ 173-2 Heveroh, Sam S2 22.11

FAST-OZ 173-3 Thayer, JT T3 22.64

TCAY-OZ 173-4 Kaufmann, Addison R4 22.77

FAST-OZ 173-5 Mars, Justin R5 22.91

FAST-OZ 163-6 Halliburton, T J J6 22.97

PKWY-OZ 153-7 Wells, Graham H7 23.05

LOVE-OZ 233- Oates, Justin B--- DQ

B - Final

FAST-OZ 172-1 Bailey, Griffin W9 23.37

SPY-IL 132-2 Patton, Michael A10 23.60

TCAY-OZ 152-3 Akal, Cole L11 23.61

RSCA-OZ 182-4 Murphy, Michael G12 23.67

FAST-OZ 182-5 Foster, Clay M13 23.72

TCAY-OZ 142-6 Seger, Adam D14 23.74

RSCA-OZ 172-7 Jesielowski, Jake H15 23.82

LOVE-OZ 312-8 Oates Jr., Rudy Jr K16 24.12

C - Final

UNAT 181-1 Moyer, Dylan J17 23.44

TCAY-OZ 131-2 Akal, Caden W18 24.05

FAST-OZ 161-3 Imiolek, Matthew C19 24.06

EDWY-OZ 141-4 LeVasseur, Porter M20 24.59

PKWY-OZ 141-5 Feder, Joseph G21 24.77

RSCA-OZ 161-6 Bell, Joe H22 25.34

LOVE-OZ 271-7 Oates, Dexter R23 26.83

 
#14  Boys 50 Yard Free

Pool: 21.03 2014 Davion Conley

Meet Qualifying:  24.79

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RSCA-OZ 171-1 Jesielowski, Jake H12 23.69

RSCA-OZ 161-2 Bell, Joe H22 24.81

FAST-OZ 172-1 Heveroh, Sam S2 22.19

TCAY-OZ 152-2 Akal, Cole L9 23.39

FAST-OZ 172-3 Bailey, Griffin W10 23.63

FAST-OZ 182-4 Foster, Clay M13 23.71

LOVE-OZ 312-5 Oates Jr., Rudy Jr K16 23.94

EDWY-OZ 152-6 Oconnor, Vinnie J17 23.99

TCAY-OZ 132-7 Akal, Caden W19 24.22

TCAY-OZ 173-1 Conley, Davion L1 21.77

FAST-OZ 163-2 Halliburton, T J J3 22.72

FAST-OZ 173-3 Mars, Justin R8 23.34

TCAY-OZ 143-4 Seger, Adam D15 23.80

FAST-OZ 163-5 Imiolek, Matthew C20 24.43

EDWY-OZ 143-6 LeVasseur, Porter M21 24.76

LOVE-OZ 273-7 Oates, Dexter R24 27.64

LOVE-OZ 234-1 Oates, Justin B4 22.73

FAST-OZ 174-2 Thayer, JT T5 22.85

TCAY-OZ 174-3 Kaufmann, Addison R6 23.12

PKWY-OZ 154-4 Wells, Graham H7 23.18

RSCA-OZ 184-5 Murphy, Michael G11 23.65

SPY-IL 134-6 Patton, Michael A14 23.74

UNAT 184-7 Moyer, Dylan J18 24.07

PKWY-OZ 144-8 Feder, Joseph G23 25.10
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#15  Girls 200 Yard Fly

Pool: 2:03.66 2014 Gabby Vieira

Meet Qualifying:  2:22.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FAST-OZ 131-1 Franz, Karisa B1 2:05.37

27.62 30.93 33.8432.98

RSCA-OZ 151-2 Petrosino, Franki P2 2:09.07

29.27 33.26 33.1733.37

SPY-IL 161-3 Wheeler, Michaela3 2:10.17

29.18 33.03 34.2233.74

PKWY-OZ 141-4 Mitchell, Paige M4 2:17.86

31.01 34.85 35.7936.21

FAST-OZ 151-5 Pfeifer, Evie M5 2:18.04

30.40 35.62 36.1235.90

FAST-OZ 151-6 Dorsey, Libby A6 2:21.38

31.44 35.69 37.0437.21

TCAY-OZ 141-7 Bruce, Lindsey D7 2:28.15

31.54 37.31 39.5639.74

 
#15  Girls 200 Yard Fly

Pool: 2:03.66 2014 Gabby Vieira

Meet Qualifying:  2:22.99

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FAST-OZ 131-1 Franz, Karisa B1 2:10.22

29.45 32.70 34.3833.69

RSCA-OZ 151-2 Petrosino, Franki P2 2:13.52

30.36 33.86 34.5834.72

RSCA-OZ 121-3 O'Connell, Emily C3 2:14.15

30.24 34.33 34.7134.87

SPY-IL 161-4 Wheeler, Michaela4 2:15.08

29.97 34.01 35.8635.24

PKWY-OZ 141-5 Mitchell, Paige M5 2:18.11

31.20 34.15 36.6236.14

FAST-OZ 151-6 Pfeifer, Evie M6 2:18.53

30.09 35.36 36.5536.53

TCAY-OZ 141-7 Bruce, Lindsey D7 2:23.40

29.98 35.78 39.5038.14

FAST-OZ 151-8 Dorsey, Libby A8 2:26.27

33.38 36.12 38.4138.36

 
#16  Boys 200 Yard Fly

Pool: 1:53.43 2014 Nick Alexander

Meet Qualifying:  2:11.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FAST-OZ 163-1 Alexander, Nick A1 1:55.29

26.79 30.17 29.1729.16

FAST-OZ 163-2 Mayer, Austin G2 1:56.74

26.95 30.01 29.8129.97

TCAY-OZ 153-3 Daniel, Matt S3 1:57.80

26.43 30.07 30.6130.69

RSCA-OZ 153-4 Lombardo, Tommy A4 1:58.95

26.85 29.83 30.9631.31

PKWY-OZ 183-5 Quigley, Kian D5 2:00.24

27.26 30.05 32.0830.85

FAST-OZ 183-6 Foster, Clay M6 2:00.73

26.64 30.82 31.5631.71

FAST-OZ 173-7 Thayer, JT T7 2:02.85

27.18 30.79 32.7832.10

FAST-OZ 173-8 Douglas, Kevin E8 2:03.60

26.67 31.54 32.6832.71

B - Final

RSCA-OZ 132-1 Kratky, Cameron L9 2:01.92

27.87 31.30 31.2731.48

SPY-IL 152-2 Hohm, Spencer A10 2:03.09

28.18 31.80 30.8932.22

FAST-OZ 142-3 Junker, Cole J11 2:03.31

27.41 32.28 30.4233.20

RSCA-OZ 162-4 Ripp, Conner D12 2:03.78

26.92 31.86 32.0932.91

FAST-OZ 152-5 Franz, Michael G13 2:03.79

27.67 31.25 31.2333.64

RSCA-OZ 172-6 Hidalgo, Artie J14 2:04.20

27.72 31.45 32.8432.19

RSCA-OZ 182-7 Marlow, Sam A15 2:04.93

28.31 31.97 32.0332.62

PKWY-OZ 162-8 Christensen, Luke T16 2:04.95

28.32 32.42 31.6632.55

C - Final

RSCA-OZ 171-1 Jesielowski, Jake H17 2:09.17

28.71 32.33 33.6634.47

EDWY-OZ 161-2 Thomae, Benjamin L18 2:10.51

28.12 33.69 34.3734.33

RSCA-OZ 181-3 Murphy, Michael G19 2:13.51

28.38 33.24 36.3835.51

PKWY-OZ 141-4 Flavin, James W20 2:17.76

31.76 35.83 34.6135.56

 
#16  Boys 200 Yard Fly

Pool: 1:53.43 2014 Nick Alexander

Meet Qualifying:  2:11.39

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FAST-OZ 161-1 Mayer, Austin G4 2:00.18

27.40 30.27 31.2331.28

FAST-OZ 181-2 Foster, Clay M5 2:00.37

26.68 30.53 31.6431.52

RSCA-OZ 161-3 Ripp, Conner D9 2:03.49

27.34 30.99 32.5032.66

SPY-IL 151-4 Hohm, Spencer A10 2:03.72

27.73 31.47 32.4132.11

PKWY-OZ 161-5 Christensen, Luke T15 2:07.45

28.71 32.99 32.6833.07

PKWY-OZ 131-6 Gelman, Alex19 2:12.10

29.69 33.57 34.2934.55

RSCA-OZ 181-7 Murphy, Michael G20 2:13.24

27.70 32.81 36.7935.94

FAST-OZ 162-1 Alexander, Nick A1 1:56.78

26.40 29.53 30.8130.04

FAST-OZ 172-2 Douglas, Kevin E7 2:02.24

26.65 31.32 30.9333.34

FAST-OZ 172-3 Thayer, JT T8 2:02.96

27.06 30.88 33.0931.93

RSCA-OZ 182-4 Marlow, Sam A11 2:04.22

27.69 31.57 32.1432.82

FAST-OZ 152-5 Franz, Michael G12 2:05.86

26.77 30.71 35.4432.94

RSCA-OZ 172-6 Jesielowski, Jake H17 2:09.91

28.64 32.68 34.1634.43

PKWY-OZ 142-7 Flavin, James W21 2:19.58

31.29 34.99 37.1236.18

PKWY-OZ 183-1 Quigley, Kian D2 1:58.91

27.05 30.10 30.9930.77

TCAY-OZ 153-2 Daniel, Matt S3 1:59.56

26.73 30.25 31.1331.45

RSCA-OZ 153-3 Lombardo, Tommy A6 2:01.52

26.95 29.64 32.7432.19

FAST-OZ 143-4 Junker, Cole J12 2:05.86

28.32 32.10 32.8732.57

RSCA-OZ 173-5 Hidalgo, Artie J14 2:06.76

28.30 32.20 33.6532.61

RSCA-OZ 133-6 Kratky, Cameron L16 2:08.14

28.21 31.72 35.0533.16

EDWY-OZ 163-7 Thomae, Benjamin L18 2:11.32

28.28 32.72 35.1235.20

 
#17  Girls 100 Yard Back

Pool: 55.01 2014 Gabby Vieira

Meet Qualifying:  1:05.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FAST-OZ 133-1 Franz, Karisa B1 57.05

27.68 29.37

EDWY-OZ 163-2 McPherson, Elizabeth C2 58.00

28.42 29.58

FAST-OZ 153-3 Pfeifer, Evie M3 59.16

29.29 29.87

SPY-IL 143-4 Wheeler, Kaitlynn4 59.28

29.01 30.27

RSCA-OZ 163-5 Vanbiljon, Lillian N5 1:00.39

28.77 31.62

RSCA-OZ 183-6 Henry, Tennyson C6 1:01.43

30.22 31.21

RSCA-OZ 153-7 Luckenbach, Anna C7 1:02.82

31.18 31.64

RSCA-OZ 173-8 Roberts, Shannon C8 1:03.27

30.48 32.79

B - Final

EDWY-OZ 162-1 Edwards, Natalie E9 1:02.33

30.25 32.08

PKWY-OZ 142-2 Mitchell, Paige M10 1:03.06

30.56 32.50

EDWY-OZ 112-3 Gremaud, Phoebe M11 1:04.50

31.84 32.66

SPY-IL 142-4 Radloff, Sydney N12 1:05.12

31.38 33.74

RSCA-OZ 152-5 Miller, Anna M13 1:06.09

32.07 34.02
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B - Final ...   (#17  Girls 100 Yard Back)

FAST-OZ 132-6 Mather, Maddie M14 1:06.22

32.12 34.10

EDWY-OZ 142-7 Rabiei, Sahar F15 1:06.62

32.30 34.32

TCAY-OZ 142-8 Bruce, Lindsey D16 1:06.71

31.82 34.89

C - Final

SPY-IL 141-1 Rivera, Haley A17 1:03.55

31.34 32.21

FAST-OZ 151-2 Duessel, Shelby N18 1:04.06

31.38 32.68

SPY-IL 161-3 Costic, Ellen V19 1:05.42

31.72 33.70

FAST-OZ 161-4 Junker, Ellie A20 1:07.21

32.87 34.34

RSCA-OZ 121-5 Vanbiljon, Claire M21 1:07.46

32.51 34.95

FAST-OZ 131-6 Hulslander, Nancy L22 1:07.86

32.73 35.13

SPY-IL 151-7 Milling, Camryn N23 1:08.06

33.53 34.53

 
#17  Girls 100 Yard Back

Pool: 55.01 2014 Gabby Vieira

Meet Qualifying:  1:05.39

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RSCA-OZ 151-1 Miller, Anna M13 1:04.67

31.00 33.67

SPY-IL 161-2 Costic, Ellen V19 1:06.65

32.57 34.08

SPY-IL 151-3 Milling, Camryn N21 1:06.74

32.63 34.11

SPY-IL 142-1 Wheeler, Kaitlynn2 58.81

28.98 29.83

EDWY-OZ 162-2 McPherson, Elizabeth C6 1:00.54

29.20 31.34

RSCA-OZ 152-3 Luckenbach, Anna C8 1:02.87

31.00 31.87

RSCA-OZ 162-4 Lemon, Alyssa L11 1:04.32

31.33 32.99

SPY-IL 142-5 Radloff, Sydney N15 1:05.61

31.85 33.76

FAST-OZ 132-6 Mather, Maddie M16 1:06.15

32.08 34.07

EDWY-OZ 142-7 Rabiei, Sahar F17 1:06.42

32.02 34.40

FAST-OZ 172-8 Schulz, Sarah E25 1:08.50

33.21 35.29

FAST-OZ 153-1 Pfeifer, Evie M3 58.98

29.01 29.97

RSCA-OZ 163-2 Vanbiljon, Lillian N4 59.67

28.78 30.89

EDWY-OZ 163-3 Edwards, Natalie E9 1:03.29

30.46 32.83

SPY-IL 143-4 Rivera, Haley A18 1:06.63

32.56 34.07

FAST-OZ 153-5 Duessel, Shelby N22 1:07.43

33.14 34.29

FAST-OZ 163-6 Junker, Ellie A23 1:07.71

33.20 34.51

FAST-OZ 133-7 Hulslander, Nancy L24 1:07.85

32.94 34.91

FAST-OZ 134-1 Franz, Karisa B1 58.39

28.68 29.71

RSCA-OZ 174-2 Roberts, Shannon C5 1:00.21

29.58 30.63

RSCA-OZ 184-3 Henry, Tennyson C7 1:00.55

29.47 31.08

PKWY-OZ 144-4 Mitchell, Paige M10 1:03.90

31.70 32.20

EDWY-OZ 114-5 Gremaud, Phoebe M12 1:04.44

31.64 32.80

TCAY-OZ 144-6 Bruce, Lindsey D14 1:04.81

RSCA-OZ 124-7 Vanbiljon, Claire M20 1:06.67

32.47 34.20

 
#18  Boys 100 Yard Back

Pool: 48.87 2014 Sean Workman

Meet Qualifying:  59.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FAST-OZ 163-1 Alexander, Nick A1 51.11

25.13 25.98

FAST-OZ 163-2 Halliburton, T J J2 52.30

25.46 26.84

FAST-OZ 173-3 Douglas, Kevin E3 53.82

26.51 27.31

FAST-OZ 143-4 Junker, Cole J4 54.56

26.71 27.85

RSCA-OZ 183-5 Marlow, Sam A5 54.94

26.96 27.98

FAST-OZ 153-6 Franz, Michael G6 55.91

27.24 28.67

RSCA-OZ 173-7 Harris, Brenden T7 57.11

27.89 29.22

PKWY-OZ 153-8 Wells, Graham H8 57.43

27.94 29.49

B - Final

RSCA-OZ 162-1 Ripp, Conner D9 57.66

28.24 29.42

LOVE-OZ 232-2 Oates, Justin B10 57.67

28.40 29.27

RSCA-OZ 132-3 Kratky, Cameron L11 58.03

28.65 29.38

SPY-IL 132-4 Patton, Michael A12 58.14

28.68 29.46

PKWY-OZ 142-5 Feder, Joseph G13 58.93

29.15 29.78

PKWY-OZ 132-6 Gelman, Alex14 59.73

29.23 30.50

TCAY-OZ 122-7 Clancy, Noah B15 1:00.98

29.56 31.42

EDWY-OZ 142-8 LeVasseur, Porter M16 1:03.73

30.53 33.20

C - Final

EDWY-OZ 161-1 Thomae, Benjamin L17 1:00.47

29.38 31.09

LOVE-OZ 311-2 Oates Jr., Rudy Jr K18 1:03.96

30.54 33.42

 
#18  Boys 100 Yard Back

Pool: 48.87 2014 Sean Workman

Meet Qualifying:  59.79

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RSCA-OZ 181-1 Marlow, Sam A3 54.34

26.77 27.57

RSCA-OZ 181-2 Willett, Phillip M5 54.96

27.13 27.83

FAST-OZ 151-3 Franz, Michael G7 56.48

27.47 29.01

LOVE-OZ 231-4 Oates, Justin B11 58.79

28.18 30.61

EDWY-OZ 161-5 Thomae, Benjamin L18 1:03.12

30.14 32.98

LOVE-OZ 311-6 Oates Jr., Rudy Jr K19 1:04.45

31.21 33.24

FAST-OZ 162-1 Halliburton, T J J2 51.89

25.31 26.58

FAST-OZ 172-2 Douglas, Kevin E6 55.87

26.81 29.06

PKWY-OZ 152-3 Wells, Graham H8 57.65

28.15 29.50

RSCA-OZ 162-4 Ripp, Conner D10 58.06

PKWY-OZ 142-5 Feder, Joseph G13 59.68

29.30 30.38

RSCA-OZ 132-6 Kratky, Cameron L15 1:00.71

30.40 30.31

EDWY-OZ 142-7 LeVasseur, Porter M17 1:02.43

30.38 32.05

FAST-OZ 163-1 Alexander, Nick A1 51.68

25.37 26.31

FAST-OZ 143-2 Junker, Cole J4 54.75

26.80 27.95

RSCA-OZ 173-3 Harris, Brenden T9 57.99

28.55 29.44

SPY-IL 133-4 Patton, Michael A12 59.17

29.00 30.17

TCAY-OZ 123-5 Clancy, Noah B14 59.98

28.95 31.03

PKWY-OZ 133-6 Gelman, Alex16 1:00.92

29.81 31.11
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#19  Girls 500 Yard Free

Pool: 4:58.16 2014 Helen Wojdylo

Meet Qualifying:  5:43.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SPY-IL 142-1 Wheeler, Kaitlynn1 4:56.67

27.09 29.40 30.1229.63

30.10 30.25 30.44 30.16

30.14 29.34

RSCA-OZ 172-2 Stout, Jordan M2 5:04.55

27.44 29.90 30.8130.28

31.11 31.12 31.29 31.41

31.33 29.86

RSCA-OZ 152-3 Petrosino, Franki P3 5:14.34

28.92 32.62 31.4931.37

32.01 32.35 32.28 32.04

30.98 30.28

RSCA-OZ 152-4 Luckenbach, Anna C4 5:22.17

29.37 31.76 32.7432.52

33.01 33.19 33.10 32.73

32.83 30.92

FAST-OZ 132-5 Mather, Maddie M5 5:25.09

29.60 32.66 32.7732.40

33.60 33.41 33.40 33.18

32.82 31.25

EDWY-OZ 142-6 Thomae, Victoria A6 5:28.90

29.63 32.71 32.7932.89

33.20 33.19 33.84 34.05

33.99 32.61

FAST-OZ 152-7 Dorsey, Libby A7 5:29.51

30.32 32.90 33.7533.25

33.70 33.72 33.12 33.16

33.12 32.47

RSCA-OZ 172-8 Roberts, Shannon C8 5:34.04

30.09 33.19 33.7734.16

34.11 34.17 33.84 34.07

33.65 32.99

B - Final

TCAY-OZ 111-1 Kotzamanis, Eleni C9 5:26.29

29.32 32.34 33.5032.72

33.34 33.10 33.46 33.52

32.72 32.27

SPY-IL 161-2 Tierney, Caitlin D10 5:33.39

30.60 33.26 34.2733.55

34.53 34.11 34.07 33.48

33.14 32.38

FAST-OZ 181-3 Ferriss, Katie A11 5:33.77

30.51 33.54 34.1833.73

33.67 33.99 33.87 33.93

34.07 32.28

SPY-IL 161-4 Costic, Ellen V12 5:35.24

30.29 33.23 33.9333.96

34.22 33.86 34.48 34.44

33.76 33.07

FAST-OZ 131-5 Hulslander, Nancy L13 5:37.20

31.01 33.68 34.6234.34

33.66 34.09 34.54 34.25

33.86 33.15

SPY-IL 151-6 Milling, Camryn N14 5:37.59

31.31 33.97 34.5634.50

34.92 34.48 34.41 34.08

32.78 32.58

RSCA-OZ 121-7 Vanbiljon, Claire M15 5:43.27

30.31 33.59 34.8934.31

35.54 35.03 35.04 35.07

1:09.49

 
#19  Girls 500 Yard Free

Pool: 4:58.16 2014 Helen Wojdylo

Meet Qualifying:  5:43.99

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RSCA-OZ 161-1 Lemon, Alyssa L3 5:17.72

28.09 31.02 32.6832.42

32.29 32.78 32.60 32.63

31.89 31.32

PKWY-OZ 141-2 Mitchell, Paige M8 5:32.61

30.91 33.75 33.5133.54

33.17 31.90 33.10 33.99

34.59 34.15

FAST-OZ 181-3 Ferriss, Katie A13 5:37.77

31.27 34.26 34.5034.20

33.91 33.82 33.86 34.34

34.06 33.55

SPY-IL 151-4 Milling, Camryn N14 5:38.02

31.85 34.06 34.1734.40

34.56 33.96 34.25 34.16

33.95 32.66

SPY-IL 161-5 Costic, Ellen V18 5:43.82

31.49 34.96 35.5635.10

35.47 34.97 34.72 34.31

33.84 33.40

FAST-OZ 171-6 Schulz, Sarah E19 5:47.82

31.88 34.96 35.0935.40

35.85 35.24 34.97 34.64

1:09.79

SPY-IL 142-1 Wheeler, Kaitlynn1 5:00.05

27.11 29.43 30.3830.04

30.61 30.64 30.78 30.67

30.50 29.89

RSCA-OZ 152-2 Luckenbach, Anna C5 5:26.11

29.43 32.11 33.1133.10

33.72 33.36 33.76 33.11

33.00 31.41

FAST-OZ 152-3 Dorsey, Libby A9 5:32.98

30.33 33.35 34.0133.86

34.44 33.74 33.67 33.64

33.57 32.37

EDWY-OZ 142-4 Thomae, Victoria A10 5:33.20

30.94 33.89 33.9434.05

34.08 33.99 33.48 34.08

33.44 31.31

FAST-OZ 162-5 Junker, Ellie A11 5:33.87

30.59 32.99 34.1334.17

34.34 34.12 33.98 33.54

33.46 32.55

RSCA-OZ 122-6 Vanbiljon, Claire M12 5:37.70

30.55 33.78 34.9434.32

34.72 34.90 34.15 34.52

33.70 32.12

SPY-IL 162-7 Tierney, Caitlin D15 5:38.58

30.58 33.66 34.9334.31

35.00 34.37 34.92 33.97

34.29 32.55

RSCA-OZ 173-1 Stout, Jordan M2 5:03.28

26.75 29.71 31.0230.84

30.99 30.87 31.42 30.90

30.97 29.81

RSCA-OZ 153-2 Petrosino, Franki P4 5:23.36

28.80 32.20 32.2832.93

31.92 33.29 33.87 33.27

32.41 32.39

FAST-OZ 133-3 Mather, Maddie M6 5:30.81

29.61 32.60 33.4333.79

34.27 33.77 34.11 34.03

33.69 31.51

RSCA-OZ 173-4 Roberts, Shannon C7 5:30.94

29.25 32.64 33.7233.31

34.26 34.07 33.81 34.40

33.67 31.81

TCAY-OZ 113-5 Kotzamanis, Eleni C16 5:40.12

29.52 33.38 35.0134.24

34.75 34.60 34.72 35.08

34.24 34.58

FAST-OZ 133-6 Hulslander, Nancy L17 5:42.14

31.33 33.88 35.1834.91

34.46 34.89 34.71 34.95

34.53 33.30

 
#20  Boys 500 Yard Free

Pool: 4:36.46 2014 Kevin Douglas

Meet Qualifying:  5:21.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FAST-OZ 173-1 Thayer, JT T1 4:41.42

26.02 28.45 28.9328.89

28.59 27.80 28.77 28.68

28.04 27.25

FAST-OZ 173-2 Douglas, Kevin E2 4:41.68

26.00 28.63 29.2329.52

29.15 28.39 28.73 27.92

27.78 26.33

RSCA-OZ 153-3 Lombardo, Tommy A3 4:45.56

25.67 28.02 28.6328.65

28.82 29.09 29.44 29.45

29.19 28.60

TCAY-OZ 153-4 Daniel, Matt S4 4:46.12

26.02 28.44 29.1028.77

29.24 29.20 29.22 29.39

29.09 27.65
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A - Final ...   (#20  Boys 500 Yard Free)

FAST-OZ 173-5 Bailey, Griffin W5 4:50.23

26.25 28.67 30.2529.49

30.41 30.51 30.50 30.52

30.42 23.21

SPY-IL 153-6 Hohm, Spencer A6 4:50.33

26.86 29.16 29.5429.69

29.70 29.39 29.24 28.73

29.08 28.94

RSCA-OZ 173-7 Hidalgo, Artie J7 4:54.67

26.07 28.97 29.8829.42

30.55 29.96 30.26 30.10

30.08 29.38

FAST-OZ 183-8 Foster, Clay M8 4:59.52

26.52 29.60 30.6030.58

30.49 30.43 30.91 30.58

30.39 29.42

B - Final

FAST-OZ 172-1 Heveroh, Sam S9 4:49.55

26.57 28.56 30.1029.47

29.79 28.78 29.35 29.39

29.19 28.35

FAST-OZ 162-2 Mayer, Austin G10 4:56.95

26.19 29.12 30.1430.04

30.08 29.93 30.19 30.46

30.62 30.18

RSCA-OZ 162-3 Bell, Joe H11 4:59.51

26.89 29.94 29.5830.85

29.85 30.45 30.40 30.92

31.25 29.38

PKWY-OZ 162-4 Christensen, Luke T12 4:59.91

27.19 29.94 30.6430.56

30.74 30.63 31.14 30.59

29.78 28.70

TCAY-OZ 172-5 Kaufmann, Addison R13 5:01.92

26.65 29.28 30.3430.03

30.83 30.92 31.26 31.36

31.15 30.10

FAST-OZ 152-6 Franz, Michael G14 5:03.56

27.22 29.96 30.8030.60

30.93 30.66 30.82 31.07

31.08 30.42

PKWY-OZ 132-7 Gelman, Alex15 5:11.42

28.60 31.51 31.7731.14

31.34 31.76 31.68 31.57

31.65 30.40

RSCA-OZ 172-8 Harris, Brenden T16 5:12.95

27.21 30.14 31.6531.25

32.13 32.57 32.54 32.53

32.20 30.73

C - Final

PKWY-OZ 141-1 Flavin, James W17 5:14.96

29.24 32.12 32.6931.85

31.50 31.64 31.57 31.53

31.76 31.06

PKWY-OZ 131-2 Hinderliter, Tyler J18 5:21.20

28.51 31.83 32.1432.10

32.19 32.37 32.54 33.32

33.49 32.71

 
#20  Boys 500 Yard Free

Pool: 4:36.46 2014 Kevin Douglas

Meet Qualifying:  5:21.19

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FAST-OZ 171-1 Thayer, JT T1 4:42.79

26.05 28.62 28.3628.40

29.02 28.62 28.75 28.95

28.85 27.17

RSCA-OZ 151-2 Lombardo, Tommy A2 4:48.51

25.75 27.84 29.1328.11

29.64 29.63 29.71 29.69

29.76 29.25

FAST-OZ 171-3 Heveroh, Sam S9 4:58.87

27.10 29.89 30.3429.91

30.22 30.26 30.70 30.57

30.34 29.54

RSCA-OZ 161-4 Bell, Joe H13 5:06.66

26.92 29.63 30.9630.87

31.38 31.34 31.63 31.28

31.88 30.77

FAST-OZ 151-5 Franz, Michael G14 5:11.19

27.36 30.33 31.0330.58

31.39 31.68 32.04 32.37

32.51 31.90

PKWY-OZ 141-6 Flavin, James W18 5:22.28

29.04 32.48 32.7133.20

32.92 32.06 32.95 32.69

32.41 31.82

SPY-IL 152-1 Hohm, Spencer A3 4:50.00

27.08 29.52 30.0029.63

29.90 28.86 29.12 28.80

29.01 28.08

FAST-OZ 172-2 Bailey, Griffin W6 4:57.89

26.89 29.37 30.1930.01

30.39 30.51 30.76 30.56

30.44 28.77

RSCA-OZ 172-3 Hidalgo, Artie J8 4:58.40

26.50 29.35 30.1430.17

30.67 30.36 30.46 30.71

30.39 29.65

FAST-OZ 162-4 Mayer, Austin G11 5:00.61

27.56 29.80 30.9930.61

30.73 30.89 30.42 30.46

29.85 29.30

RSCA-OZ 172-5 King, Justin C12 5:06.03

27.09 29.93 31.1730.63

31.19 31.31 31.70 31.62

31.50 29.89

PKWY-OZ 132-6 Gelman, Alex16 5:12.97

27.63 31.27 32.7132.02

31.99 31.54 31.83 31.66

31.51 30.81

FAST-OZ 173-1 Douglas, Kevin E4 4:51.62

27.14 29.96 31.0030.73

31.04 27.88 28.37 28.43

28.61 28.46

TCAY-OZ 153-2 Daniel, Matt S5 4:53.46

26.44 29.20 29.8930.08

29.68 29.78 29.91 29.92

29.62 28.94

FAST-OZ 183-3 Foster, Clay M7 4:58.11

26.61 29.73 30.4330.00

30.43 30.07 30.37 30.38

30.40 29.69

PKWY-OZ 163-4 Christensen, Luke T10 4:59.10

27.16 29.76 30.4030.20

30.34 30.44 30.71 30.39

30.53 29.17

RSCA-OZ 173-5 Harris, Brenden T15 5:12.46

28.12 30.75 31.8631.52

32.17 32.18 32.24 31.93

31.94 29.75

TCAY-OZ 173-6 Kaufmann, Addison R17 5:16.22

27.57 30.65 31.9331.89

32.18 32.37 32.69 32.72

32.46 31.76

PKWY-OZ 133-7 Hinderliter, Tyler J19 5:24.58

27.96 31.71 32.5332.14

32.90 33.50 33.52 33.83

34.05 32.44

 
#21  Girls 400 Yard Medley Relay

Pool: 3:54.52 2014 CSP

E. Mauze, A. Daniels, G. Vieira, M. Melnick

  Team Relay Finals Time

A1-1 SPY-IL1 4:03.76

Wheeler, Kaitlynn 14 Radloff, Sydney N 14

Milling, Camryn N 15 Wheeler, Michaela 16

28.85 58.66 1:11.9433.51

28.43 1:01.39 24.85 51.77

A1-2 RSCA-OZ2 4:03.87

Vanbiljon, Lillian N 16 Stout, Jordan M 17

Miller, Anna M 15 Henry, Tennyson C 18

28.77 1:00.13 1:12.0633.75

27.46 58.74 25.42 52.94

B1-3 RSCA-OZ3 4:24.40

Luckenbach, Anna C 15 Petrosino, Franki P 15

Roberts, Shannon C 17 Vanbiljon, Claire M 12

31.51 1:03.18 1:14.4735.66

30.62 1:07.52 27.87 59.23

 
#22  Boys 400 Yard Medley Relay

Pool: 3:27.94 2014 FAST

T. Halliburton S. Heveroh, N. Alexander, K. Doglas

  Team Relay Finals Time

A1-1 RSCA-OZ1 3:45.01

Marlow, Sam A 18 Hidalgo, Artie J 17

Ripp, Conner D 16 Lombardo, Tommy A 15

26.54 53.92 1:06.1030.53

25.41 55.65 23.20 49.34
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(#22  Boys 400 Yard Medley Relay)

A1-2 PKWY-OZ2 3:47.32

Wells, Graham H 15 Flavin, James W 14

Quigley, Kian D 18 Christensen, Luke T 16

27.43 56.94 1:05.0730.56

24.58 52.85 25.13 52.46

B1-3 RSCA-OZ3 3:57.21

Harris, Brenden T 17 Bell, Joe H 16

Murphy, Michael G 18 King, Justin C 17

28.46 58.45 1:09.8632.71

26.25 57.69 24.04 51.21

 
#24  Women 1650 Yard Free *Top 8 in finals*

Meet Qualifying :  19:48.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RSCA-OZ 171-1 Stout, Jordan M1 17:34.62

28.48 31.26 31.8731.98

32.44 32.20 32.30 32.48

32.21 32.46 32.38 32.53

32.03 32.33 31.70 31.89

32.09 31.95 31.73 31.86

31.99 32.07 32.06 32.46

32.08 32.35 32.26 32.23

32.12 32.19 31.60 32.19

30.85

RSCA-OZ 181-2 Henry, Tennyson C2 17:44.29

28.21 30.98 32.2032.07

32.16 32.45 32.11 32.47

32.18 32.35 32.49 31.93

32.46 32.35 32.58 32.40

32.30 32.30 32.49 32.50

32.02 32.63 32.50 32.47

32.98 32.48 33.10 32.69

33.06 32.84 32.99 32.64

30.91

RSCA-OZ 161-3 Lemon, Alyssa L3 18:17.85

29.23 32.67 33.4933.72

33.55 33.30 33.88 33.26

33.20 33.75 33.60 33.49

33.76 34.28 33.08 33.77

33.76 33.39 33.46 33.28

33.26 33.68 33.83 33.89

33.03 33.56 33.04 33.41

33.37 33.48 32.85 33.07

31.46

RSCA-OZ 151-4 Luckenbach, Anna C4 18:39.37

29.92 32.80 34.0033.48

33.87 34.31 34.16 34.32

34.32 34.28 34.11 33.66

34.30 34.16 34.45 34.56

34.49 34.42 33.71 34.20

34.22 34.07 34.37 34.43

34.20 34.57 34.31 34.34

34.16 34.07 33.76 33.28

32.07

FAST-OZ 151-5 Dorsey, Libby A7 18:52.89

30.85 33.90 34.6634.61

34.64 34.50 34.57 34.61

34.28 34.23 34.06 34.40

34.14 34.34 34.36 34.28

34.22 34.35 34.52 34.56

34.29 34.46 34.78 34.18

34.68 34.85 34.74 34.61

34.86 34.95 34.66 34.27

33.48

FAST-OZ 161-6 Junker, Ellie A8 19:05.38

31.09 34.19 34.8734.63

34.92 35.01 34.78 34.92

34.91 34.88 34.72 35.01

35.02 34.97 34.90 35.34

34.95 35.06 34.87 34.84

34.95 34.94 35.17 34.86

35.20 35.35 35.40 34.98

34.40 34.76 34.30 34.03

33.16

FAST-OZ 181-7 Ferriss, Katie A10 19:27.73

31.37 35.17 35.4035.37

35.60 35.67 35.52 35.85

35.21 35.52 34.75 35.63

35.68 35.50 35.47 35.14

35.31 35.85 35.43 35.63

35.46 35.14 35.92 35.32

35.78 35.54 35.55 35.85

36.01 35.79 35.64 35.50

35.16

FAST-OZ 171-8 Schulz, Sarah E11 19:42.96

32.44 35.34 35.7035.66

35.49 36.00 35.66 35.81

35.91 36.04 35.82 35.79

35.44 35.99 35.78 35.99

35.87 35.83 36.23 36.20

36.31 36.48 36.24 36.62

36.41 35.92 36.21 36.61

36.41 36.26 35.93 35.65

34.92

FAST-OZ 133-4 Mather, Maddie M5 18:45.47

30.64 33.37 33.5933.56

34.29 34.40 34.39 34.33

34.36 34.70 33.96 34.04

34.97 34.46 34.46 34.92

34.83 34.22 34.26 34.25

34.46 34.90 34.57 34.61

34.48 34.07 34.10 34.46

33.92 34.58 34.10 33.37

31.85

TCAY-OZ 113-5 Kotzamanis, Eleni C6 18:51.17

30.10 33.47 34.5434.22

34.43 34.52 34.43 34.18

34.71 34.98 34.59 34.66

34.58 34.57 34.97 34.32

34.56 34.83 34.24 34.65

34.43 34.87 34.72 34.98

34.47 34.07 34.50 34.44

34.00 34.46 34.14 33.75

32.79

FAST-OZ 133-6 Hulslander, Nancy L9 19:18.44

30.90 33.62 34.7334.46

34.10 35.41 35.21 34.73

35.61 34.71 35.48 35.37

35.42 35.96 35.16 36.01

34.78 36.10 35.45 35.48

35.46 35.81 35.51 35.70

35.66 35.69 36.19 35.01

35.87 35.55 35.14 34.85

33.31

 
#24  Men 1650 Yard Free *Top 8 in finals*

Pool: 17:11.69 2014 Gunnar Kohlbrecher

Meet Qualifying :  18:39.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RSCA-OZ 152-1 Lombardo, Tommy A1 16:10.14

25.97 28.37 29.1328.82

29.27 29.18 29.31 29.42

29.49 29.54 29.51 29.48

29.81 29.79 29.58 29.95

29.85 29.54 29.91 29.68

29.85 29.89 29.70 29.86

29.87 29.86 30.28 30.05

29.65 29.84 28.62 29.23

27.84

FAST-OZ 172-2 Thayer, JT T2 16:46.58

27.07 29.40 29.5329.46

30.25 29.83 29.87 30.11

30.52 30.06 29.95 30.79

30.77 30.75 30.41 30.74

30.20 30.44 30.25 30.91

30.72 30.75 30.87 31.39

31.93 32.03 31.25 31.95

31.82 31.61 31.56 30.24

29.15

FAST-OZ 182-3 Foster, Clay M3 17:08.44

27.42 30.55 31.3031.22

31.01 31.23 31.16 31.22

31.51 31.61 31.40 31.52

31.39 31.24 31.35 31.25

31.67 31.44 31.44 31.73

31.59 31.64 32.19 31.36

31.66 30.98 31.40 31.20

31.13 31.21 31.28 30.89

29.25
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(#24  Men 1650 Yard Free *Top 8 in finals*)

PKWY-OZ 162-4 Christensen, Luke T4 17:11.68

27.42 30.78 31.2631.43

31.67 31.97 31.63 31.66

31.62 32.06 31.78 31.47

31.60 31.37 31.82 31.99

31.72 31.39 31.75 31.71

30.77 30.96 31.37 31.59

30.73 31.19 31.33 31.23

31.27 31.32 31.16 30.99

29.67

EDWY-OZ 162-5 Kohlbrecher, Gunnar L5 17:16.21

26.97 29.03 31.2630.20

31.41 31.37 31.95 31.31

31.88 31.73 31.90 31.83

31.93 31.31 32.26 31.73

31.40 31.85 31.89 31.91

31.73 32.20 31.98 31.77

31.99 32.27 31.90 31.42

32.41 30.62 31.53 31.24

30.03

FAST-OZ 172-6 Bailey, Griffin W7 17:19.15

27.99 30.61 32.2231.81

31.67 31.93 31.88 31.82

32.01 32.11 31.71 31.73

31.81 31.78 31.67 31.86

32.14 32.01 31.57 31.79

31.55 31.73 31.45 31.83

31.47 31.35 31.35 31.56

31.36 31.06 31.29 31.50

29.53

FAST-OZ 162-7 Mayer, Austin G8 17:25.20

27.62 30.50 31.4931.37

31.53 31.50 31.47 31.31

31.32 31.59 32.00 31.63

31.63 31.68 31.75 31.65

32.03 31.71 31.89 31.69

32.15 32.21 32.46 32.36

32.38 32.11 32.40 32.35

32.20 32.07 32.48 31.68

30.99

RSCA-OZ 172-8 King, Justin C9 17:38.55

27.47 30.59 31.3831.70

31.89 32.01 32.44 32.54

32.70 32.47 32.63 32.67

32.91 32.35 32.24 32.64

32.32 32.14 32.42 32.45

32.43 32.59 32.59 32.49

32.55 32.32 32.44 32.23

32.22 32.40 32.41 31.65

30.27

RSCA-OZ 163-1 Bell, Joe H6 17:16.39

27.13 29.93 30.3729.87

30.50 31.48 31.37 31.57

32.12 31.69 32.15 31.14

31.86 31.80 31.81 32.18

31.60 32.21 32.61 31.12

32.47 33.06 31.78 31.46

32.08 31.72 32.07 31.85

31.36 31.63 31.65 31.22

29.53

FAST-OZ 153-2 Franz, Michael G10 18:04.22

27.49 30.74 32.0831.58

31.82 32.35 32.74 32.82

32.82 32.95 33.14 33.15

33.66 33.58 33.64 33.02

33.38 32.75 33.12 33.52

33.34 32.96 33.58 33.76

33.34 33.59 33.81 33.98

33.72 34.08 33.89 32.45

31.37

PKWY-OZ 143-3 Flavin, James W11 18:35.27

29.12 32.27 33.8033.99

33.93 34.45 34.62 34.71

34.54 34.83 34.75 34.90

35.14 34.76 34.29 33.79

34.43 34.07 33.67 34.12

33.54 33.29 33.80 33.47

34.07 33.18 33.49 33.86

33.84 34.06 33.54 32.95

32.00

 
#25  Girls 200 Yard Back

Pool: 2:02.43 2014 Gabby Vieira

Meet Qualifying:  2:21.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SPY-IL 142-1 Wheeler, Kaitlynn1 2:04.84

29.85 31.42 31.8331.74

FAST-OZ 132-2 Franz, Karisa B2 2:07.02

30.13 32.12 32.6832.09

SPY-IL 162-3 Wheeler, Michaela3 2:09.19

30.65 32.55 32.9533.04

EDWY-OZ 162-4 McPherson, Elizabeth C4 2:09.51

29.43 32.46 33.9433.68

RSCA-OZ 162-5 Vanbiljon, Lillian N5 2:10.85

29.26 32.85 34.4234.32

PKWY-OZ 142-6 Mitchell, Paige M6 2:12.94

31.56 33.83 32.9334.62

RSCA-OZ 152-7 Luckenbach, Anna C7 2:12.97

32.03 33.74 32.8534.35

EDWY-OZ 162-8 Edwards, Natalie E8 2:15.75

30.89 33.77 34.7536.34

B - Final

SPY-IL 141-1 Radloff, Sydney N9 2:13.48

32.63 34.30 32.6533.90

SPY-IL 141-2 Rivera, Haley A10 2:16.47

33.05 34.64 34.6234.16

FAST-OZ 161-3 Junker, Ellie A11 2:21.58

33.33 35.36 36.3136.58

FAST-OZ 131-4 Hulslander, Nancy L12 2:22.67

33.61 36.30 35.9436.82

SPY-IL 161-5 Costic, Ellen V13 2:23.23

34.72 36.55 35.4636.50

 
#25  Girls 200 Yard Back

Pool: 2:02.43 2014 Gabby Vieira

Meet Qualifying:  2:21.19

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RSCA-OZ 171-1 Roberts, Shannon C6 2:13.13

31.46 33.88 33.5034.29

PKWY-OZ 141-2 Mitchell, Paige M8 2:13.64

30.35 33.65 34.5935.05

EDWY-OZ 161-3 Edwards, Natalie E9 2:16.37

31.52 34.23 35.1635.46

FAST-OZ 161-4 Junker, Ellie A15 2:21.79

33.21 35.56 36.1736.85

SPY-IL 161-5 Costic, Ellen V17 2:27.80

33.84 36.84 38.6638.46

FAST-OZ 132-1 Franz, Karisa B2 2:09.73

30.45 32.94 33.2833.06

RSCA-OZ 162-2 Vanbiljon, Lillian N4 2:11.03

29.43 32.96 34.7933.85

EDWY-OZ 162-3 McPherson, Elizabeth C7 2:13.28

30.48 33.20 35.0734.53

FAST-OZ 152-4 Duessel, Shelby N11 2:19.00

32.90 35.25 35.4635.39

SPY-IL 142-5 Rivera, Haley A13 2:20.21

34.71 36.89 33.4135.20

FAST-OZ 132-6 Hulslander, Nancy L14 2:20.49

33.61 35.65 34.6336.60

FAST-OZ 172-7 Schulz, Sarah E16 2:24.08

33.57 36.13 37.3437.04

SPY-IL 143-1 Wheeler, Kaitlynn1 2:05.48

SPY-IL 163-2 Wheeler, Michaela3 2:10.46

RSCA-OZ 153-3 Luckenbach, Anna C5 2:12.86

FAST-OZ 153-4 Dorsey, Libby A10 2:18.75

SPY-IL 143-5 Radloff, Sydney N12 2:19.23

 
#26  Boys 200 Yard Back

Pool: 1:49.46 2014 Nick Alexander

Meet Qualifying:  2:09.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FAST-OZ 161-1 Halliburton, T J J1 1:51.73

26.25 28.14 28.1229.22

FAST-OZ 141-2 Junker, Cole J2 1:55.33

27.39 29.95 28.8629.13

SPY-IL 151-3 Hohm, Spencer A3 1:57.88

27.97 29.93 29.6430.34

FAST-OZ 151-4 Franz, Michael G4 1:59.43

27.95 30.19 30.5230.77

PKWY-OZ 141-5 Feder, Joseph G5 2:00.41

28.88 30.06 30.9030.57
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#26  Boys 200 Yard Back

Pool: 1:49.46 2014 Nick Alexander

Meet Qualifying:  2:09.89

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FAST-OZ 161-1 Halliburton, T J J2 1:55.17

25.92 29.21 29.7730.27

FAST-OZ 141-2 Junker, Cole J5 1:57.53

27.41 29.89 29.9130.32

RSCA-OZ 171-3 Harris, Brenden T13 2:05.51

29.79 31.73 31.6232.37

PKWY-OZ 181-4 Quigley, Kian D14 2:06.16

29.27 31.45 32.9432.50

PKWY-OZ 131-5 Gelman, Alex15 2:07.33

29.64 31.91 32.6333.15

FAST-OZ 172-1 Douglas, Kevin E3 1:56.69

27.60 30.39 28.7030.00

RSCA-OZ 182-2 Marlow, Sam A4 1:56.77

27.88 29.96 28.7830.15

SPY-IL 152-3 Hohm, Spencer A6 1:58.37

28.10 29.97 30.0630.24

FAST-OZ 152-4 Franz, Michael G9 2:02.18

28.41 30.50 32.0331.24

PKWY-OZ 142-5 Feder, Joseph G11 2:04.76

29.55 31.23 32.3731.61

FAST-OZ 163-1 Alexander, Nick A1 1:53.61

26.59 28.42 29.5429.06

RSCA-OZ 183-2 Willett, Phillip M7 1:58.53

28.11 29.73 30.2630.43

PKWY-OZ 153-3 Wells, Graham H8 2:01.74

28.54 30.96 31.4330.81

RSCA-OZ 163-4 Ripp, Conner D10 2:02.67

28.69 31.00 31.5131.47

RSCA-OZ 153-5 Lombardo, Tommy A12 2:04.89

29.27 31.49 32.0132.12

RSCA-OZ 133-6 Kratky, Cameron L16 2:15.10

31.09 34.45 34.4535.11

 
#27  Girls 100 Yard Free

Pool: 51.61 2014 Gabby Vieira

Meet Qualifying:  59.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SPY-IL 163-1 Wheeler, Michaela1 53.01

25.68 27.33

FAST-OZ 133-2 Franz, Karisa B2 53.08

25.87 27.21

SPY-IL 143-3 Wheeler, Kaitlynn3 53.13

26.11 27.02

RSCA-OZ 163-4 Vanbiljon, Lillian N4 55.79

26.19 29.60

SPY-IL 163-5 Tierney, Caitlin D5 55.99

26.72 29.27

RSCA-OZ 153-6 Luckenbach, Anna C6 56.12

27.61 28.51

RSCA-OZ 123-7 Vanbiljon, Claire M7 56.49

26.95 29.54

RSCA-OZ 123-8 O'Connell, Emily C8 56.67

27.46 29.21

B - Final

SPY-IL 142-1 Rivera, Haley A9 55.32

27.68 27.64

PKWY-OZ 142-2 Mitchell, Paige M10 55.75

27.38 28.37

TCAY-OZ 112-3 Kotzamanis, Eleni C11 56.91

27.45 29.46

EDWY-OZ 162-4 Caton, Caroline P12 57.17

27.67 29.50

EDWY-OZ 162-5 Edwards, Natalie E13 57.32

27.93 29.39

EDWY-OZ 142-6 Rabiei, Sahar F14 57.78

27.31 30.47

SPY-IL 152-7 Milling, Camryn N15 58.58

28.57 30.01

SPY-IL 162-8 Costic, Ellen V16 59.81

28.84 30.97

C - Final

EDWY-OZ 161-1 McPherson, Elizabeth C17 56.24

27.01 29.23

FAST-OZ 131-2 Hulslander, Nancy L18 58.94

27.95 30.99

SPY-IL 141-3 Radloff, Sydney N19 59.84

28.64 31.20

 
#27  Girls 100 Yard Free

Pool: 51.61 2014 Gabby Vieira

Meet Qualifying:  59.99

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EDWY-OZ 142-1 Rabiei, Sahar F16 57.60

27.12 30.48

SPY-IL 162-2 Costic, Ellen V19 58.04

27.98 30.06

FAST-OZ 152-3 Dorsey, Libby A24 58.83

28.81 30.02

FAST-OZ 182-4 Ferriss, Katie A26 59.88

28.47 31.41

FAST-OZ 132-5 Hulslander, Nancy L27 1:00.28

28.95 31.33

SPY-IL 142-6 Radloff, Sydney N28 1:00.50

28.87 31.63

FAST-OZ 172-7 Schulz, Sarah E29 1:00.83

29.44 31.39

SPY-IL 163-1 Wheeler, Michaela5 53.68

26.10 27.58

SPY-IL 143-2 Wheeler, Kaitlynn6 53.90

26.51 27.39

RSCA-OZ 163-3 Lemon, Alyssa L9 55.39

26.41 28.98

RSCA-OZ 163-4 Vanbiljon, Lillian N10 56.10

26.51 29.59

SPY-IL 163-5 Tierney, Caitlin D11 56.27

27.18 29.09

EDWY-OZ 163-6 Edwards, Natalie E19 58.04

27.84 30.20

SPY-IL 153-7 Milling, Camryn N22 58.07

28.03 30.04

FAST-OZ 154-1 Pfeifer, Evie M1 52.34

25.52 26.82

FAST-OZ 154-2 Duessel, Shelby N3 53.45

25.65 27.80

RSCA-OZ 154-3 Miller, Anna M4 53.61

25.87 27.74

FAST-OZ 134-4 Franz, Karisa B7 54.10

26.14 27.96

RSCA-OZ 124-5 O'Connell, Emily C13 56.58

27.03 29.55

TCAY-OZ 114-6 Kotzamanis, Eleni C15 56.90

27.46 29.44

EDWY-OZ 164-7 Caton, Caroline P18 57.74

27.93 29.81

RSCA-OZ 174-8 Roberts, Shannon C25 59.08

28.36 30.72

RSCA-OZ 175-1 Stout, Jordan M2 52.76

25.36 27.40

RSCA-OZ 185-2 Henry, Tennyson C8 54.96

26.30 28.66

RSCA-OZ 155-3 Luckenbach, Anna C12 56.34

27.50 28.84

RSCA-OZ 125-4 Vanbiljon, Claire M13 56.58

27.17 29.41

SPY-IL 145-5 Rivera, Haley A17 57.64

27.23 30.41

PKWY-OZ 145-6 Mitchell, Paige M21 58.05

28.31 29.74

EDWY-OZ 165-7 McPherson, Elizabeth C23 58.19

28.09 30.10

 
#28  Boys 100 Yard Free

Pool: 45.62 2014 Sean Workman

Meet Qualifying:  54.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

TCAY-OZ 172-1 Conley, Davion L1 47.77

22.57 25.20

TCAY-OZ 152-2 Daniel, Matt S2 48.72

23.56 25.16

LOVE-OZ 232-3 Oates, Justin B3 50.28

23.58 26.70

FAST-OZ 142-4 Junker, Cole J4 50.30

24.24 26.06

FAST-OZ 152-5 Franz, Michael G*5 50.66

24.53 26.13

SPY-IL 132-5 Patton, Michael A*5 50.66

24.46 26.20

SPY-IL 152-7 Hohm, Spencer A7 51.38

24.77 26.61

FAST-OZ 162-8 Halliburton, T J J8 52.27

24.68 27.59



Edwardsville YMCA Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 5:16 PM  12/21/2014  Page 12

CFAC Pro Am - 12/19/2014 to 12/21/2014

Results
B - Final ...   (#28  Boys 100 Yard Free)

B - Final

EDWY-OZ 161-1 Kohlbrecher, Gunnar L9 51.58

24.56 27.02

PKWY-OZ 131-2 Gelman, Alex10 52.78

25.44 27.34

TCAY-OZ 141-3 Seger, Adam D11 52.98

25.50 27.48

EDWY-OZ 141-4 LeVasseur, Porter M12 53.28

25.35 27.93

PKWY-OZ 141-5 Feder, Joseph G13 53.39

26.10 27.29

LOVE-OZ 311-6 Oates Jr., Rudy Jr K14 55.89

26.80 29.09

 
#28  Boys 100 Yard Free

Pool: 45.62 2014 Sean Workman

Meet Qualifying:  54.19

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TCAY-OZ 141-1 Seger, Adam D23 53.10

25.14 27.96

EDWY-OZ 141-2 LeVasseur, Porter M24 53.68

25.96 27.72

RSCA-OZ 161-3 Bell, Joe H25 53.71

25.87 27.84

EDWY-OZ 151-4 Oconnor, Vinnie J26 54.61

25.77 28.84

PKWY-OZ 141-5 Feder, Joseph G27 54.66

26.61 28.05

PKWY-OZ 141-6 Gao, Luyi29 56.66

27.20 29.46

FAST-OZ 172-1 Heveroh, Sam S1 47.72

23.37 24.35

FAST-OZ 172-2 Thayer, JT T3 48.54

23.61 24.93

PKWY-OZ 182-3 Quigley, Kian D5 49.24

23.68 25.56

FAST-OZ 172-4 Mars, Justin R8 49.57

23.92 25.65

LOVE-OZ 232-5 Oates, Justin B10 49.90

24.15 25.75

PKWY-OZ 152-6 Wells, Graham H17 51.84

25.00 26.84

FAST-OZ 182-7 Foster, Clay M20 52.48

24.61 27.87

EDWY-OZ 162-8 Kohlbrecher, Gunnar L21 52.69

25.13 27.56

RSCA-OZ 183-1 Willett, Phillip M4 48.56

23.52 25.04

TCAY-OZ 173-2 Conley, Davion L9 49.87

23.54 26.33

FAST-OZ 163-3 Halliburton, T J J11 50.05

24.32 25.73

SPY-IL 153-4 Hohm, Spencer A12 50.47

24.52 25.95

SPY-IL 133-5 Patton, Michael A13 50.98

24.68 26.30

RSCA-OZ 173-6 King, Justin C14 51.03

24.71 26.32

RSCA-OZ 173-7 Harris, Brenden T22 52.90

25.70 27.20

LOVE-OZ 313-8 Oates Jr., Rudy Jr K28 55.80

26.69 29.11

FAST-OZ 174-1 Douglas, Kevin E2 47.88

22.78 25.10

FAST-OZ 174-2 Bailey, Griffin W6 49.37

23.72 25.65

TCAY-OZ 154-3 Daniel, Matt S7 49.38

23.92 25.46

FAST-OZ 154-4 Franz, Michael G15 51.17

24.58 26.59

FAST-OZ 144-5 Junker, Cole J16 51.30

24.75 26.55

PKWY-OZ 164-6 Christensen, Luke T18 52.34

25.25 27.09

PKWY-OZ 134-7 Gelman, Alex19 52.35

25.35 27.00

 
#29  Girls 200 Yard Breast

Pool: 2:21.24 2014 Ashley Daniels

Meet Qualifying:  2:42.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SPY-IL 161-1 Wheeler, Michaela1 2:28.08

34.17 37.58 38.2938.04

SPY-IL 141-2 Wheeler, Kaitlynn2 2:30.63

34.29 38.23 39.2538.86

SPY-IL 141-3 Radloff, Sydney N3 2:36.54

35.51 39.38 39.5842.07

SPY-IL 141-4 Rivera, Haley A4 2:40.53

35.83 40.45 42.3141.94

SPY-IL 151-5 Milling, Camryn N5 2:42.21

36.80 42.13 42.2441.04

SPY-IL 161-6 Tierney, Caitlin D6 2:45.29

37.37 41.33 42.3544.24

 
#29  Girls 200 Yard Breast

Pool: 2:21.24 2014 Ashley Daniels

Meet Qualifying:  2:42.79

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SPY-IL 141-1 Wheeler, Kaitlynn2 2:30.75

33.77 37.96 39.8739.15

SPY-IL 141-2 Radloff, Sydney N3 2:36.79

34.60 39.49 41.1941.51

SPY-IL 141-3 Rivera, Haley A5 2:44.44

36.18 41.55 43.1443.57

SPY-IL 162-1 Wheeler, Michaela1 2:29.29

34.48 37.91 38.6538.25

FAST-OZ 132-2 Mather, Maddie M4 2:40.84

35.91 40.69 42.2641.98

SPY-IL 152-3 Milling, Camryn N6 2:45.61

38.12 42.14 42.6742.68

SPY-IL 162-4 Tierney, Caitlin D7 2:46.23

38.00 42.26 41.5144.46

 
#30  Boys 200 Yard Breast

Pool: 2:06.93 2014 Nick Alexander

Meet Qualifying:  2:28.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UNAT 181-1 Moyer, Dylan J1 2:11.95

29.59 32.51 35.1034.75

PKWY-OZ 131-2 Gelman, Alex2 2:23.59

32.00 37.30 37.0037.29

TCAY-OZ 141-3 Seger, Adam D3 2:32.40

34.29 39.20 38.9339.98

PKWY-OZ 131-4 Lewis, Tyler M4 2:33.74

35.60 38.93 38.9340.28

 
#30  Boys 200 Yard Breast

Pool: 2:06.93 2014 Nick Alexander

Meet Qualifying:  2:28.09

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FAST-OZ 171-1 Heveroh, Sam S2 2:15.73

30.68 34.67 34.7935.59

UNAT 181-2 Moyer, Dylan J4 2:22.60

30.96 35.38 38.5237.74

PKWY-OZ 131-3 Gelman, Alex6 2:23.98

32.77 37.07 36.4637.68

FAST-OZ 161-4 Imiolek, Matthew C7 2:24.12

31.38 35.55 39.3337.86

PKWY-OZ 141-5 Flavin, James W9 2:28.34

33.03 38.38 38.8038.13

TCAY-OZ 141-6 Seger, Adam D11 2:33.15

33.94 38.81 40.4639.94

RSCA-OZ 182-1 Willett, Phillip M1 2:07.97

29.68 32.56 32.7932.94

FAST-OZ 172-2 Mars, Justin R3 2:20.10

31.68 35.57 36.6236.23

FAST-OZ 162-3 Mayer, Austin G5 2:22.79

33.00 36.18 36.9436.67

RSCA-OZ 182-4 Marlow, Sam A8 2:24.15

32.12 36.69 37.7537.59

PKWY-OZ 132-5 Lewis, Tyler M10 2:31.15

35.09 38.58 38.2639.22

 
#31  Girls 50 Yard Fly

Meet Qualifying:  1:05.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EDWY-OZ 161-1 May, Kate A1 25.43

FAST-OZ 131-2 Franz, Karisa B2 25.49

RSCA-OZ 121-3 O'Connell, Emily C3 26.91

SPY-IL 151-4 Milling, Camryn N4 28.05

PKWY-OZ 141-5 Mitchell, Paige M5 28.31

RSCA-OZ 161-6 Vanbiljon, Lillian N6 28.63

EDWY-OZ 161-7 Caton, Caroline P7 30.29

EDWY-OZ 151-8 Poiter, Callista R8 30.98
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#31  Girls 50 Yard Fly

Meet Qualifying:  1:05.29

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EDWY-OZ 161-1 May, Kate A1 25.64

FAST-OZ 151-2 Duessel, Shelby N5 27.12

RSCA-OZ 151-3 Miller, Anna M6 27.74

SPY-IL 151-4 Milling, Camryn N7 28.40

FAST-OZ 181-5 Ferriss, Katie A9 29.30

EDWY-OZ 161-6 Caton, Caroline P11 30.02

FAST-OZ 132-1 Franz, Karisa B2 26.30

RSCA-OZ 172-2 Stout, Jordan M3 26.54

RSCA-OZ 122-3 O'Connell, Emily C4 26.79

PKWY-OZ 142-4 Mitchell, Paige M8 29.14

RSCA-OZ 162-5 Vanbiljon, Lillian N10 29.50

EDWY-OZ 152-6 Poiter, Callista R12 31.82

 
#32  Boys 50 Yard Fly

Meet Qualifying:  58.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

FAST-OZ 162-1 Halliburton, T J J1 24.01

TCAY-OZ 152-2 Daniel, Matt S2 24.77

LOVE-OZ 232-3 Oates, Justin B3 25.14

FAST-OZ 142-4 Junker, Cole J4 25.16

SPY-IL 132-5 Patton, Michael A5 25.71

PKWY-OZ 132-6 Gelman, Alex6 26.29

LOVE-OZ 312-7 Oates Jr., Rudy Jr K7 26.60

EDWY-OZ 162-8 Kohlbrecher, Gunnar L8 27.99

 
#32  Boys 50 Yard Fly

Meet Qualifying:  58.99

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FAST-OZ 161-1 Halliburton, T J J2 24.31

FAST-OZ 171-2 Douglas, Kevin E3 24.42

TCAY-OZ 151-3 Daniel, Matt S5 24.85

FAST-OZ 171-4 Thayer, JT T11 25.44

RSCA-OZ 131-5 Kratky, Cameron L17 26.22

PKWY-OZ 131-6 Gelman, Alex19 26.34

LOVE-OZ 311-7 Oates Jr., Rudy Jr K21 26.64

PKWY-OZ 182-1 Quigley, Kian D4 24.44

FAST-OZ 172-2 Mars, Justin R6 24.98

FAST-OZ 182-3 Foster, Clay M10 25.42

FAST-OZ 142-4 Junker, Cole J13 25.75

SPY-IL 132-5 Patton, Michael A14 25.92

PKWY-OZ 132-6 Hinderliter, Tyler J16 26.17

EDWY-OZ 152-7 Oconnor, Vinnie J20 26.51

FAST-OZ 163-1 Alexander, Nick A1 23.54

LOVE-OZ 233-2 Oates, Justin B7 25.05

FAST-OZ 163-3 Mayer, Austin G8 25.13

RSCA-OZ 163-4 Ripp, Conner D9 25.27

RSCA-OZ 173-5 King, Justin C12 25.47

FAST-OZ 163-6 Imiolek, Matthew C15 26.07

RSCA-OZ 173-7 Harris, Brenden T18 26.31

EDWY-OZ 163-8 Kohlbrecher, Gunnar L22 28.12

 
#33  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Pool: 1:36.63 2014 EHSTG

K. May, J. Russo, S. Rabiei, B. Grinter

  Team Relay Finals Time

A1-1 SPY-IL1 1:40.94

Wheeler, Michaela 16 Tierney, Caitlin D 16

Rivera, Haley A 14 Wheeler, Kaitlynn 14

25.30 25.62 24.6125.41

A1-2 RSCA-OZ2 1:42.37

Miller, Anna M 15 Henry, Tennyson C 18

Lemon, Alyssa L 16 Stout, Jordan M 17

25.20 26.33 25.0725.77

A1-3 EDWY-OZ3 1:43.17

Caton, Caroline P 16 Rabiei, Sahar F 14

McPherson, Elizabeth C 16 May, Kate A 16

26.75 25.41 24.2326.78

 
#34  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

Pool: 1:27.03 2014 FAST

K. Douglas, N. Alexander, J. Wilmsen, S. Heveroh

  Team Relay Finals Time

A1-1 RSCA-OZ1 1:31.53

King, Justin C 17 Lombardo, Tommy A 15

Murphy, Michael G 18 Willett, Phillip M 18

22.24 23.12 22.4723.70

A1-2 PKWY-OZ2 1:35.13

Wells, Graham H 15 Gelman, Alex 13

Christensen, Luke T 16 Quigley, Kian D 18

23.39 23.64 23.2524.85


